
Rank # Driver Nat
Sponsor

Nat
License

Make laps Best Lap PenaltyRank #
Entrant E-License

Diff In Lap

1 Niklas
SIM-ON

ITF39320
1 877 Hirsch D

E
U MSC-Langenfeld e. V. im ADAC

D
E

U

KBF39246
Kosmic/IAME/Komet 13 49.765 12

2 Phil Colin
Ebert Motorsport

ITE42785
2 895 Strenge D

E
U ADAC Württemberg e.V.

D
E

U

EL38528
LN/IAME/Komet 12 49.854 0.089 7

3
Jason

SIM-ON

ITF46957
3 823 Bralic N

LD

D
E

U

KBF39246
Kosmic/IAME/Komet 13 49.872 0.107 6

4
Torben

CV Performance Group

ITC-C14120
4 887 Gröndahl D

E
U MSC Groß Dölln e.V. im ADAC

D
E

U

BIF38321
KR/IAME/Komet 13 50.082 0.317 13

5
Manuel

RS-Motorsport

ITE 39259
5 821 Wagner D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF40372
CRG/IAME/Komet 15 50.085 0.320 6

6
Zino

Larea GT1 Racing

ITE 16367
6 919 Fahlke D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF39725
Kosmic/IAME/Komet 17 50.090 0.325 15

7 Nico
VDB Kart Racing

ITC-C11673
7 929 Hantke D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF42053
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 14 50.144 0.379 5

8 Lutz
KSL Racing Team

ITE40759
8 829 Ohsenbrink D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF1304585
Alonso/IAME/Komet 14 50.192 0.427 4

9 Carl
Falcon Racing Team

ITE 37029
9 885 Luthardt D

E
U

N
LD

IBL11345
Falcon/IAME/Komet 15 50.202 0.437 4

10
Moritz

NEES RACING

NKA16641
10 815 Wolber D

E
U ADAC Südbaden e.V.

D
E

U

BIF17863
Maranello/IAME/Komet 11 50.239 0.474 5

11
Luis

RMW Motorsport

ITE 11661
11 809 Esser D

E
U

D
E

U
KBF39010

OTK/IAME/Komet 14 50.332 0.567 13

12
Marlon

AT Motorsport

ITF38543
12 807 Vatter D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF38543
Exprit/IAME/Komet 16 50.359 0.594 8

13 Jarno
VDB Kart Racing

ITE 40767
13 835 Wiese D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF10478
OTK/IAME/Komet 16 50.375 0.610 9

14 Julian
Dörr Motorsport

ITF45440
14 825 Bub D

E
U

D
E

U

BIC38420
KR/IAME/Komet 11 50.517 0.752 7

15 Maximilian
Dörr Motorsport

NKA40565
15 817 Engelstädter D

E
U

D
E

U

BIF38420
KR/IAME/Komet 16 50.523 0.758 11

16
Jacob

DUTT MOTORSPORT by FENSTER.COM

NKA41233
16 881 Trost D

E
U ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V.

LU
X

IDCK867
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 16 50.613 0.848 14

17
Devin Leon

PCH Racing

ITF40418
17 853 Ucar D

E
U ADAC Pfalz e.V.

D
E

U

KBF39956
Tony Kart /IAME/Komet 13 50.656 0.891 7

18
Luke

AT Motorsport

ITE45043
18 899 Neubauer D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF38996
OTK/IAME/Komet 17 50.718 0.953 6

19
Karl

RS-Motorsport

ITE39775
19 811 Schmiederer D

E
U

D
E

U

KBF40372
CRG/IAME/Komet 16 50.831 1.066 5

20 Janec Mike
LAREA GT1 RACING

NKA38939
20 921 Gabrich D

E
U ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V.

D
E

U

KBF39725
Kosmic/IAME /Komet 13 50.859 1.094 12

21 Matti
RMW Motorsport

ITE13782
21 855 Klasen D

E
U DSK e.V. Ja zum Motorsport

D
E

U

BIC39010
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 15 50.900 1.135 4

22 Jan
VDB Kart Racing

NKA12495
22 845 Waibel D

E
U ADAC Mittelrhein e.V.

D
E

U

KBF10478
Tony Kart/IAME/Komet 16 50.913 1.148 13

23
Luka

PCH Racing

NKA50483
23 891 Koullen N

LD

D
E

U

BIF39956
KR/IAME/Komet 14 50.927 1.162 5
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X30 SENIOR Test-Session 3 odd

Printed: 20.09.2024 / 16:21

Track legnth: 1.190 Km

Session Started: 16:05:01

Best Lap by: 877 - Niklas Hirsch - 49.765

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!

H.Seidel
Race Director

M.Riehmers
Timekeeper


